ATC

S0110543-235877-PLa450 2415 EP2 CG SF

MSRP

Order Number: SO110543
Order Status: Draft
Order Date: 2025-09-24
Salesperson: Tyson Vince

Shipping Address:
13250 Millerville Greens Blvd
Baton Rouge, LA, US 70816

Billing Address:
13250 Millerville Greens Blvd
Baton Rouge, LA, US 70816

Trailer Details:

VIN: 5JX1T2429TF235877

MODEL NUMBER: PL450_B75702415+0-2T5.2K-CFG
AXLES: 2

LENGTH: 24

EXTERIOR METAL GAUGE: .040

Trailer Colors:

EXTERIOR: SILVERFROST
INTERIOR: CASHMERE GREY
CABINET: POLARWHITE
COUNTERTOP: VENATO SPARKLE
EXTERIOR TRIM: BLACK

GRAPHICS: KEEP DECOR GRAPHICS

Standard Features

Cargo Towing Exterior Living Interior Living
e Cableless Rear Ramp Door- « Hitch-Manual Tongue Jack e Scene Lights (Curbside)-1 « Energy Pkg 1000-Lithium Battery
e Spoiler w/ Loading Lights- « Stabilizer System-Manual Scissor « Fold Out Adjustable Step- & Solar-
e LifeTrac Modular Component Jacks (5000#) « Power Awning w/Light strip- « Dimmable Can Ceiling Lights-
System- ¢« Wheels-AL Rims/Maxxis Tires e Exterior Shower- e Entry Door w/Tinted Window &

e« Tie Downs-Recessed Airline Track e Spare Tire-STL Rim Screen Door -
(9-8") .

« Front Storage-

Frameless DP Windows w/Shades
& Screens-

¢ Flooring-Composite w/Grey Coin
Bathroom

Wetbath .

Kitchen/Dining Bedroom/Sleeping

Twin/Queen Bunk (2011 & 2415) .
Sofa Sleeper 6' (Grey) (2016)

Heating and Cooling
AC-1-15K BTU AC
Furnace-19K BTU
Roof Vent-3-12V

e Alum Cabinets-w/Solid Surface D
Counters .

« Refrigerator (12V)-6.2 Cu Ft

« Convection Microwave-

o LP Cooktop-2 Burner

Plumbing

City Water Hook-up w/Fill -

Fresh Water Tank-48 Gal

Grey Tank-45 Gal

Waste Tank w/Flush-45 Gal
Water Heater (LP Gas/Electric)-6
Gal

LP Tanks w/Quick Connect-2-20
Lbs

Above and Beyond Package

6 Sided Welded Aluminum Frame
Composite Ramp Door

Insulation: Wall (R7), Floor (R6), &
Ceiling (R11)

Torsion Axles

Composite Flooring & Wall Panels
30 Amp Distribution Panel w/12V
Converter

1-Piece Aluminum Roof

Enclosed Underbelly

120V/USB Power Outlets

DESCRIPTION INVENTORY ID QTY UOM PRICE EXT. PRICE
BASE MODEL

BASE MODEL -PL450_B75702415+0-2T5.2K 0045277 1 EA $67,614.00 $67,614.00
ABOVE AND BEYOND WITH ALL WEATHER PACKAGE 0037350 1 EA $5,040.00 $5,040.00
PACKAGES

ENERGY PACKAGE 2000 (UPGRADE, INCLUDES TOUCHSCREEN) $4,267.00
ENERGY PACKAGE 2000 0037114 1 EA



DESCRIPTION
OPTIONS

TONGUE JACK, ELECTRIC

WINTERIZATION (ONLY FROM OCT 1ST TO APR. 1ST)

TABLE (30"), 2 CHAIRS, & 1 CABINET (12"X24") (MAY SHIP LOOSE)

DRY BATH OPTION

HAPPIJAC BED LIFT-STD QUEEN

DECK PACKAGE W/REAR SCREEN

TORSION AXLES -OFF ROAD TIRES

GREE UPGRADE

TONGUE JACK QUICK CONNECT

DEALER ADDED ITEMS (NOT VISIBLE TO ATC)

FREIGHT

SUBTOTAL

DISCOUNT

ABOVE AND BEYOND WITH ALL WEATHER PACKAGE -DISCOUNT

ORDER TOTAL

INVENTORY ID QTY
0033245 1
0036771 1
0037380 1
0045261 1
0045263 1
0045265 1
0045270 1
0045274 1
0046678 1

UoM

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

EA

PRICE

$477.00
$74.00
$1,296.00
$3,528.00
$3,289.00
$4,395.00
$1,260.00
$1,386.00

$0.00

EXT. PRICE

$477.00
$74.00
$1,296.00
$3,528.00
$3,289.00
$4,395.00
$1,260.00
$1,386.00

$0.00

$2,180.00

$94,806.00

($5,040.00)

$89,766.00



