



SO110543 - 235877- PLa450 2415 EP2 CG SF

Shipping Address:
 13250 Millerville Greens Blvd
 Baton Rouge, LA, US 70816

Billing Address:
 13250 Millerville Greens Blvd
 Baton Rouge, LA, US 70816

Order Number: SO110543
Order Status: Draft
Order Date: 2025-09-24
Salesperson: Tyson Vince

Trailer Details:
 VIN: 5JX1T2429TF235877
 MODEL NUMBER: PL450_B75702415+0-2T5.2K-CFG
 AXLES: 2
 LENGTH: 24
 EXTERIOR METAL GAUGE: .040

Trailer Colors:
 EXTERIOR: SILVERFROST
 INTERIOR: CASHMERE GREY
 CABINET: POLAR WHITE
 COUNTERTOP: VENATO SPARKLE
 EXTERIOR TRIM: BLACK
 GRAPHICS: KEEP DECOR GRAPHICS

Standard Features

Cargo	Towing	Exterior Living	Interior Living
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Cableless Rear Ramp Door- Spoiler w/ Loading Lights- LifeTrac Modular Component System- Tie Downs- Recessed Airline Track (9-8") Front Storage- 	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Hitch-Manual Tongue Jack Stabilizer System-Manual Scissor Jacks (5000#) Wheels- AL Rims/Maxxis Tires Spare Tire-STL Rim 	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Scene Lights (Curbside)-1 Fold Out Adjustable Step- Power Awning w/Light strip- Exterior Shower- 	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Energy Pkg 1000-Lithium Battery & Solar- Dimmable Can Ceiling Lights- Entry Door w/Tinted Window & Screen Door - Frameless DP Windows w/Shades & Screens- Flooring-Composite w/Grey Coin
Kitchen/Dining	Bedroom/Sleeping	Bathroom	Heating and Cooling
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Alum Cabinets-w/Solid Surface Counters Refrigerator (12V)-6.2 Cu Ft Convection Microwave- LP Cooktop-2 Burner 	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Twin/Queen Bunk (2011 & 2415) Sofa Sleeper 6' (Grey) (2016) 	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> Wetbath 	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> AC-1-15K BTU AC Furnace-19K BTU Roof Vent-3-12V
Plumbing	Above and Beyond Package		
<ul style="list-style-type: none"> City Water Hook-up w/Fill- Fresh Water Tank- 48 Gal Grey Tank- 45 Gal Waste Tank w/Flush- 45 Gal Water Heater (LP Gas/Electric)-6 Gal LP Tanks w/Quick Connect- 2-20 Lbs 	<ul style="list-style-type: none"> 6 Sided Welded Aluminum Frame Composite Ramp Door Insulation: Wall (R7), Floor (R6), & Ceiling (R11) Torsion Axles Composite Flooring & Wall Panels 30 Amp Distribution Panel w/12V Converter 1-Piece Aluminum Roof Enclosed Underbelly 120V/USB Power Outlets 		

DESCRIPTION	INVENTORY ID	QTY	UOM	PRICE	EXT. PRICE
BASE MODEL					
BASE MODEL - PL450_B75702415+0-2T5.2K	0045277	1	EA	\$67,614.00	\$67,614.00
ABOVE AND BEYOND WITH ALL WEATHER PACKAGE	0037350	1	EA	\$5,040.00	\$5,040.00
PACKAGES					
ENERGY PACKAGE 2000 (UPGRADE, INCLUDES TOUCHSCREEN)					\$4,267.00
ENERGY PACKAGE 2000	0037114	1	EA		

DESCRIPTION	INVENTORY ID	QTY	UOM	PRICE	EXT. PRICE
OPTIONS					
TONGUE JACK, ELECTRIC	0033245	1	EA	\$477.00	\$477.00
WINTERIZATION (ONLY FROM OCT 1ST TO APR. 1ST)	0036771	1	EA	\$74.00	\$74.00
TABLE (30"), 2 CHAIRS, & 1 CABINET (12"X24") (MAY SHIP LOOSE)	0037380	1	EA	\$1,296.00	\$1,296.00
DRY BATH OPTION	0045261	1	EA	\$3,528.00	\$3,528.00
HAPPIJAC BED LIFT-STD QUEEN	0045263	1	EA	\$3,289.00	\$3,289.00
DECK PACKAGE W/REAR SCREEN	0045265	1	EA	\$4,395.00	\$4,395.00
TORSION AXLES - OFF ROAD TIRES	0045270	1	EA	\$1,260.00	\$1,260.00
GREE UPGRADE	0045274	1	EA	\$1,386.00	\$1,386.00
TONGUE JACK QUICK CONNECT	0046678	1	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00
DEALER ADDED ITEMS (NOT VISIBLE TO ATC)					
FREIGHT		1			\$2,180.00
SUBTOTAL					\$94,806.00
DISCOUNT					
ABOVE AND BEYOND WITH ALL WEATHER PACKAGE - DISCOUNT					(\$5,040.00)
ORDER TOTAL					\$89,766.00